Installation comparison
Standard Clamping Module
Cover Ring
Flange Type Module Installation Module
Oil
Oil
No seal face needed
centering only

(kg)
Pull Stud
Size
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(Lifting Holes)
30310-A 1.3 30310-S 3.4 K5 100 180 100 25.4 13.6 —
30320-A 3.1 30320-S 8.4 K10 150 300 150 25.4 22 M10 x 1.50
30330-A 8.2 30330-S 23.2 K20 200 400 200 38.1 32 M10 x 1.50
Part No.
Aluminum
Wt.
(kg)
Part No.
Steel
Wt.
(kg)
Pull Stud
Size
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(Lifting Holes)
30311-A 3.1 30311-S 8.2 K5 225 180 100 25.4 13.6 —
30321-A 6.4 30321-S 17.6 K10 300 300 150 25.4 22 M10 x 1.50
30331-A 16.6 30331-S 47.4 K20 400 400 200 38.1 32 M10 x 1.50